¢ 5 Division of Contention

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H01000021109 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4000

From:

Account Name Phone Fax Number

: EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 : (305)541-3694 : (305)541-3770

BASIC AMENDMENT

ALLEN'S ALLSTARS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35,00

2001 MAR -

PH 4: 01

2/26/01 4:52 PN 1002-10-3UM

15:10

P.02/04 0275 142 205 CONVISOLONTO COLOTINT TO:0

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Katherine Harris Secretary of State

HALL CELVED RECEIVED OINAR-I PHI2: 14 NISION OF CORPORATIONS



SUBJECT: ALLEN'S ALLSTARS, INC. REF: P01000008787

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H01000021109 Letter Number: 301A00012760

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

202 24J 2220 6 01/04

EWBIKE COK6

850)487-6013

02/27/01 13:17 Fl Dept of State p1 /1



N. Bayer Jessy @ Empire 634.3494

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 27, 2001

P.01/04

ALLEN'S ALLSTARS, INC. 910 HARBOUR DRIVE KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

SUBJECT: ALLEN'S ALLSTARS, INC. REF: P01000008787

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The amendment must be adopted in one of the following manners:

(1) If an amendment was approved by the shareholders, one of the following statements must be contained in the document.

(a) A statement that the number of votes cast for the amendment by the shareholders was sufficient for approval, -or-

(b) If more than one voting group was entitled to vote on the amendment, a statement designating each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment and a statement that the number of votes cast for the amendment by the shareholders in each voting group was sufficient for approval by that voting group.

(2) If an amendment was adopted by the incorporators or board of directors without shareholder action.

(a) A statement that the amendment was adopted by either the incorporators or board of directors and that shareholder action was not required.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6880.

Karen GibsonFAX Aud. #: H01000021109Corporate SpecialistLetter Number: 901A00012307

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallabassee, Florida 32314 LIN ELEBOARD EXIST 1002-82-834

HOIDOW21109

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ARTICLE I of the Articles of Incorporation filed on January 24, 2001 and assigned document

number P01000008787 are hereby amended as follows:

١.

The name of this corporation shall be: ALLEN'S ALLSTARS, INC.

ARTICLE III is amended as follows:

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

P.O. Box 491044 Key Biscayne, Florida 33149

ARTICLE VII is amended as follows:

The initial Board of Directors shall consist of a total of one person and the name and address of the person(s) who are to serve as the initial Director is: 2001 MAR -

STANLEY M. FULTON 910 Harbor Drive Key Biscayne, Florida 33149

40

DATED this 26th day of February, 2001

EY M. FULTON President, Secretary and Director

401000021109

PM 4:0

1

EMPIRE CORP

ੂ⊅0.9 JATOT

4010 21109

CERTIFICATE OF ADOPTION OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the Amendment to Articles of Incorporatin dated February 26, 2001, was adopted by the Incorporator and Board of Directors on February 26, 2001, and that shareholder action was not required.

-477

NEIL BAYER - Incorporator

401000021109